
Spring into Action

http://web-extract.constantcontact.com/...dc6.jpg&fbclid=IwAR2jMZdHt2mDrVVgumvdwCWszvYi6M5s-L7fd7sW6OILdsQsxfIXSp6l9o4[11/26/2018 4:21:32 PM]

Mark Your Calendar
Sat., March 3,2018:

Tallahassee Adventure Club Outdoor
adventure experience @ Joe Budd Youth

Conservation
 

Wed., March 7 & 14 ,2018:
Preparation for overnight Atlas

Adventure Camp
 

Thur., March 8, 2018:
PEL Meeting @ 6pm

 
Sat., March 10, 2018:

Tallahassee Adventure Club Rock
Climbing Experience @ FAMU

 

Thur., April 19,2018
:
Farm share with Rep. Alexander & Sheriff

McNeal @ 2825 Municipal Way

PEL Meeting @ 6pm
 

Fri. & Sat., April 20 & 21, 2018
:
Over The Edge Event

 
Thur., May 3, 2018:

PEL Meeting @ 6pm
 

Sat., May 12,2018:
Farm share

 
Sun., May 13, 2018:

Share: Like 0 Share Tweet
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Thur.- Sun., March 15 -18, 2018:
Atlas Program Spring Break Trip Outdoor

Camping Experience @ N. Georgia
 

Tue., March 20, 2018:
LSI Board Meeting

 
Thur., March 22, 2018:
PEL Meeting @ 6pm

 
Thur., April 5, 2018:

PEL Meeting @ 6pm
 

 
Tue., April 17, 2018:
LSI Board Meeting

Mother's Day
 

Tue., May 15, 2018:
LSI Board Meeting

 
Thur., May 17, 2018
:
PEL Meeting @ 6pm

 
Sat., June 16, 2018:

6th Annual Family Fun Day Event

Sun., June 17, 2018:
Father's Day

 
Tues., June 19, 2018:
LSI Board Meeting

ATLAS Program :
Outdoor Fishing Trip

ATLAS Program:
Outdoor camping

So let's start
moving !

Volunteer

6th Annual Family Fun Day
June 16,2018

‌

ATLAS Program :
Learning Wilderness

Survival Skills

C.A.L.L. COMING SOON.
(Cove Academy Learning Lab)

https://www.paypal.com/donate/?token=LAoXs60nJyhpm8GgUE7YB3cARa_xg2lV6cKthI6oUuqv1OzqmXerGUw9uOTsKKJ-jg1ZOG&country.x=US&locale.x=US
http://welivingstones.org/uploads/3/4/0/0/34005441/lsi_volunteer_application.pdf
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